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Specification

SERIES

ITEM CODE
DESCRIPTION
SIZE

INSTALLATION
DRILL SIZE
WEIGHT
MATERIAL
COLOR
REFLECTOR
DIFFUSER

IP RATING

LIGHT SOURCES
SOCKET

WATTS

CCT

CRI

BEAM ANGLE
LUMEN POWER
ACCESSORIES
REMARKS

_ampiitude

Dimension

200

@45

245
250

TRIN
TRIN2-B25-BK

SOLAR CELL BOLLARD LAMP
W200 X L200 X H245 (MM)

STANDING LAMP

2.06 KG

DIE-CAST ALUMINUM, SILICON RUBBER GASKET
BLACK

54

LED SOLAR PANEL

2 X 2200 mAh LITHIUM BATTERY, CHARGE : 5-7 HOUR (SUNSHINE)
3.5W

3000K

84

35°

300LM

PLASTIC SPIKE INCLUDED

WORK TIME 3.5~4 HOUR, MICROLIGHT 25~30 HOUR
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